
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notificatron for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Electrical Engineering (Control System) examinations

May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester

Electrical Engineering (Control System) examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023

is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

HL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Multivariable Control Systems

2 Non-Linear and Adaptive Control

3 ldentification & Estimation

4 Advance Control Systems Lab

5 Cyber Physical Systems

6 Event Based Control

7 lnstrumentation in Control

8 Smart Grid Technology

9 Electric Vehicles

10 Robot Dynamics and Control

11 Event Based Control

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

Nitin Prakash32214101

Code No.

MEElCO2

MEElCO4

MEElCO6

MEEl LO2

MEEl E4O

MEE1E42

MEEl E46

MEE2CO6

MEE3CO6

MEE1O72

MEE1076

F_Name

Tara Chand

SGPA

9.1500 /

CGPA

9.0750 f

il 1 AtJ0 2023



Sr. No. Roll No.

2 32214102

Name

Dibyajyoti
Chatterjee

F_Name

Dipak Kr Chatterjee

Akhil Kumar Baruah

Umesh Rajak

Vijendra Kumar
Chauhan

R S Pandey

Mohammad Aslam

Mahabeer Singh
Rawat

Daya Shanker
Maurya

Parveen Kumar

Ashok Kumar
Pandey

Surender

Ramji Mishra

SGPA

Re. MEE1C02 (lnt -.
+ End) MEE1C04

(lnt + End)
MEE1C06 (lnt +

End) MEElL02 (lnt.
+ End) MEE1 E40

(lnt + End)
MEE1E46 (lnt +

End) MEE1OT2 (lnt
+ End)

9.1500 .

9.3000 .

3

4

b

7

32214103

32214104

32214105

32214106

32214107

32214108

Anshuman Baruah

Ujjawal Kumar

Prateek Chauhan

Jai Vijay

Md Saif

Rohit Rawat

9.1500 '

8.5000 ,

g.'1000 "

8.7000 .

7.6500 .

9,4500 .

8.5500

8.9500 (

8.9500 /

CGPA

RL (L)

8.9250

8.8750

9.2250 '

8.3750

8.9000

8.4750

7.4500 '

9,3500 .

8.3000 '

9.0250 '

8.8000'

32214109 DivyankMaurya

10 32214110 Devender Kumar

32214111 Jay Bharti

32214112 Sushma

32214113 DhananjayMishra

.t1

12

13

AII efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date ,'l 1 ALlt ?023

(tY s;.


