NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Control System) examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Control System) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	o. Subjects	Code No.
1	Multivariable Control Systems	MEE1C02
2	Non-Linear and Adaptive Control	MEE1C04
3	Identification & Estimation	MEE1C06
4	Advance Control Systems Lab	MEE1L02
5	Cyber Physical Systems	MEE1E40
6	Event Based Control	MEE1E42
7	Instrumentation in Control	MEE1E46
8	Smart Grid Technology	MEE2C06
9	Electric Vehicles	MEE3C06
10	Robot Dynamics and Control	MEE1072
11	Event Based Control	MEE1076

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32214101	Nitin Prakash	Tara Chand	9.1500 🖌	9.0750 🥌

M.

kul

1 1 AUG 2023

4	Sum Date					
	Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
	2	32214102	Dibyajyoti Chatterjee	Dipak Kr Chatterjee	Re. MEE1C02 (Int + End) MEE1C04 (Int + End) MEE1C06 (Int + End) MEE1L02 (Int + End) MEE1E40 (Int + End) MEE1E46 (Int + End) MEE1O72 (Int + End)	RL (L)
	3	32214103	Anshuman Baruah	Akhil Kumar Baruah	9.1500 -	8.9250
	4	32214104	Ujjawal Kumar	Umesh Rajak	9.3000	8.8750
	5	32214105	Prateek Chauhan	Vijendra Kumar Chauhan	9.1500	9.2250
	6	32214106	Jai Vijay	R S Pandey	8.5000	8.3750
	7	32214107	Md Saif	Mohammad Aslam	9.1000 -	8.9000
	8	32214108	Rohit Rawat	Mahabeer Singh Rawat	8.7000	8.4750
	9	32214109	Divyank Maurya	Daya Shanker Maurya	7.6500	7.4500 -
	10	32214110	Devender Kumar	Parveen Kumar	9.4500	9.3500 -
	11	32214111	Jay Bharti	Ashok Kumar Pandey	8.5500 -	8.3000
	12	32214112	Sushma	Surender	8.9500	9.0250
	13	32214113	Dhananjay Mishra	Ramji Mishra	8.9500 <	8.8000 ~

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Phouchay Associated Deans (Examination) Knels Heining Knels

Date 1 1 AUG 2023